
1'

32'

28'
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22'
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00
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3530706100

EAST BROWN STREET

20'

34.53'
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'
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'
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'
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47
.5

0'
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NOTE:
Drawings are scope in
nature and do not show
all details affecting the
installation. The General
Contractor shall interpret
design intent and use best
construction practices for
assemblies. The General
Contractor and their
subcontractors are
responsible for
coordinating all dimensions
and heights to meet design
intent.

ROOF PLAN
1/8" = 1' - 0"

12/1212/12

12/12

12/12

BROWN ST.

ALLEY

N

1.5/12
RAMP

LIVING ROOM 380SQFT

KITCHEN 257SQFT

1ST FLOOR BATH 24SQFT

BED A 114SQFT

BED B 114SQFT

MASTER BED 253SQFT

2ND FLOOR BATH 43SQFT

BASEMENT 756 SQFT

ROOM AREA SCHEDULE

A0 SITE, SCHEDULES

A1 MAIN ELEVATIONS

A2 PLANS & ELEVATIONS

PLAN INDEX

MASTER BATH 92SQFT

TOTAL HOUSE 1748 SQFT

CN3036 COTTAGE 2

CN3036 2

CN3026 4

CN3026-CN3026 1

UWCS CN1614 3

CN2020 1

WINDOW SCHEDULE

VELUX M08 2

MARVIN ULTIMATE WOOD DOUBLE HUNG
PRIMED EXTERIOR W/ BACK PRIME
RAW INTERIOR

BRONZE SASH LOCKS
6-9/16" JAMBS WITH DRYWALL KERF
THICK SIMULATED SUBSILL
NO EXTERIOR CASING
SCREEN SURROUND TO BE VERIFIED UPON PAINT SELECTION

BEIGE JAMB HARDWARE

3/0 6/8 IS RH W/ 1
MATCHING 3/0 1/0 SIDELITE

EXTERIOR DOORS

SIMPSON 7044 IN FIR
WATERBARRIER EXTERIOR
3/4" FLAT PANEL*

4-9/16" FIR JAMBS [RAW]

OIL RUBBED BRONZE HINGES
BRONZE ADA SILL
NO EXTERIOR CASING

BEVEL STICKING*

DOUBLE BORED

3/0 6/8 OS RH 1

INTERIOR DOORS

LEMIEUX/MASONITE C21
WHITE PINE
SQUARE STICKING

4-9/16" EZYJAMB EZC

OIL RUBBED BRONZE HINGES

FLAT PANELS

SINGLE BORE

FIELD RIP AND APPLY BEVEL STICKING

2/6 LH 2

2/6 POCKET DOOR 1

2/4 RH 1

4/0 SLIDER 2

2/6 RH 2

FIRE DOORS

FIBERGLASS/STEEL TO MATCH SIMPSON DOOR
20 MIN FIRE RATING
4-9/16" JAMBS

OIL RUBBED BRONZE HINGES
BRONZE ADA SILL
NO EXTERIOR CASING

DOUBLE BORED

3/0 6/8 OS RH 1

111-119 W. BROWN ST

SITE INFO

TAX KEY: 3530708100
MLS # 1678094

.07 ACRES
77' WIDE X 44' DEEP

INC. WALLS

REVISION TABLE

-Project pushed back 2' to
the south due to in field
measured setbacks.
-Fixed Scale on Siteplan

1ST FLOOR 874 SQFT
2ND FLOOR 874 SQFT
BASEMENT 874 SQFT
PORCH 51 SQFT

[INSIDE OF WALLS]

ZONED RT4

UWCSP CN1614 1

CN2424 1

UWDHP CUSTOM 2

Site Plan
1/16" = 1' - 0"N



12'-4"
9'

17'
31'

6'-6"12'

4'-6"

24'



3068

3010

UWDH3036

**

UWDH3036

* *

UWDH3026 UWDH3026

7°

UWDHP2020

Top of Foundation
+6'-4"

1st Floor Level
+7'-7 1/2"

2nd Floor Level
+7'-7 1/2"

Top of Roof
+34'-1 1/2"

UWDH3026

UWDH3036UWDH3036

UWDH3026

Top of Foundation
+6'-4"

1st Floor Level
+7'-7 1/2"

2nd Floor Level
+7'-7 1/2"

Top of Roof
+34'-1 1/2"
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NORTH [STREET] ELEVATION
1/4" = 1' - 0"

WEST [ALLEY] ELEVATION
1/4" = 1' - 0"

FJ PRIMED PINE 1X8 FASCIA TYP.

PAINTED AC PLY BUILT UP ARCHTOP

PAINTED FJ PINE BLF 291

MARVIN ULTIMATE WOOD DH

PAINTED CVG SPRUCE SIDING 6-7/8" EXP.

FJ PRIMED PINE 5/4X4 CORNER BOARDS

CEDAR ROUND SHINGLE

ARCHITECTURAL 3 TAB ASPHALT SHINGLE

EKENA MILLWORK CEDAR BRACKETS AND WRAPS

INSULATED STEEL/FIBERGLASS OHD

CAST IN STAINED BRICK PATTERN TO FOUNDATION

PAINTED TREATED RAIL PER DETAILS

STAINED PINE 1X6 WP4

BRICK PRINT CONCRETE TO MATCH EXP. BASEMENT

PAINTED SIMPSON  FRONT DOOR W/ TRANSOM

PRIMED FJ PINE WATER TABLE

HANDRAIL PER DETAILS

JacobBielanski@Gmail.com
+1 630.696.2672

NOTE:
Drawings are scope in
nature and do not show
all details affecting the
installation. The General
Contractor shall interpret
design intent and use best
construction practices for
assemblies. The General
Contractor and their
subcontractors are
responsible for
coordinating all dimensions
and heights to meet design
intent.

REVISION TABLE

-FIXED LINEWEIGHT ISSUES
-FIXED MISSING LINES
-MISSING BRICK HATCH
-ADDED GARAGE DOORS
-ADDED SCHEDULES
-SKYLIGHT SIZED
-DOOR SIZES IN PLAN
-FIRE DOOR ADDED
-SOUTH ELEVATION
-WINDOW REVISIONS
-MATERIALS CALLED OUT
IN ELEVATIONS

PINE POST WRAP

FIR CORBEL

5/4X4 PRIMED FJ PINE EXTERIOR TRIM

FJ PRIMED PINE 5/4X12 CORNER BOARDS

BROWN TREATED STAINED 5/4X6 DECKING

FLAT TOP WINDOW SURROUND

UWDH CN3036 COTTAGE 2

UWDH CN3036 2

UWDH CN3026 4

UWDH CN3632 1

UWDHP CN2020 1

WINDOW SCHEDULE

MARVIN ULTIMATE WOOD DOUBLE HUNG
PRIMED EXTERIOR W/ BACK PRIME
RAW INTERIOR

BRONZE SASH LOCKS
4-9/16" JAMBS WITH DRYWALL KERF
THICK SIMULATED SUBSILL
NO EXTERIOR CASING
SCREEN SURROUND TO BE VERIFIED UPON PAINT SELECTION

BEIGE JAMB HARDWARE

UWDH CN3626 1

UWDHP CUSTOM 1

S Facade 1st Flr

E Wall 1st Flr

S & E Wall 2nd Flr

N Wall 1st Flr

S Facade Gable

N Wall 2nd Flr

N Stair Landing

VELUX M08 1 Roof over Bathtub/Shower

UWDH CN3026 2 W Wall 1st

UWDH CN1634 1 W Wall Stair Landing

3'-0 3/8" x 6'-9 1/2"

3'-0 3/8" x 5'-1  1/2"

3'-6 3/8" x 6'-1  1/2"

2'-9 1/2" x 2'-9 1/2"

3'-6 3/8" x 5'-1  1/2"

N Stair Landing

2'-6 1/16" x 4'-6 7/16"

3'-0 3/8" x 5'-1  1/2"

1'-10 3/8" x 6'-5 1/2"

Call Size Qty Location Rough Opening

3'-0 3/8" x 6'-9 1/2"

First Floor

Second Floor

Roof



UWDH1634

UWDH3026 UWDH3026

3068

CUSTOM

1st Floor Level

2nd Floor Level

UWDHP**

*

UWDH3632

*

UWDH3626

1st Floor Level
+7'-7 1/2"

2nd Floor Level
+7'-7 1/2"

Top of Roof
+34'-1 1/2"

UWDHP2020

6'

6'-5"

10'

4'-11"

11"

5"

4'-11"

6'
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EAST ELEVATION
1/4" = 1' - 0"

SOUTH ELEVATION
1/4" = 1' - 0"

2ND FLOOR FINISHED CEILING
20' - 0"

TOP OF 2ND FLOOR
12' - 0"

TOP OF GROUND FLOOR
2' - 0"

VELUX VSE-M08 SKYLIGHT OVER BATHROOM

JacobBielanski@Gmail.com
+1 630.696.2672

NOTE:
Drawings are scope in
nature and do not show
all details affecting the
installation. The General
Contractor shall interpret
design intent and use best
construction practices for
assemblies. The General
Contractor and their
subcontractors are
responsible for
coordinating all dimensions
and heights to meet design
intent.

REVISION TABLE

-FIXED LINEWEIGHT ISSUES
-FIXED MISSING LINES
-MISSING BRICK HATCH
-ADDED GARAGE DOORS
-ADDED SCHEDULES
-SKYLIGHT SIZED
-DOOR SIZES IN PLAN
-FIRE DOOR ADDED
-SOUTH ELEVATION
-WINDOW REVISIONS
-MATERIALS CALLED OUT
IN ELEVATIONS

WINDOW HEAD A

FISHSCALE SHINGLE

WINDOW HEAD B

SIDING/WALL DETAIL

MOULDINGS

RAKE MOULDING

PLYWOOD FURRING BACKER

ARCHED PLYWOOD HEAD

PAINTED 1X4 TRIM BOARD

WOOD BRACKET

TYPICAL RAKE [291]

TYPICAL PANEL MOULD

TYPICAL COVE  [270]

BEVELED WOOD SIDING

1X8 SKIRT BOARD

1X4 WATER TABLE

FAUX STAMPED BRICK

RAKE MOULDING

1X10 FASCIA BOARD

FISHSCALE SHINGLE

1X8 GABLE TIE TRIM BOARD

RAKE MOULDING

WOOD BRACKET

1X4 SURROUND

RAKE MOULDING

WOOD DOUBLE HUNG

DH AT END OF UPPER HALL

PICTURE WINDOW AT STAIR

DOUBLE CASEMENT WITH SPACE MULL

DOUBLE HUNG AT STAIR

DOUBLE HUNGS BEHIND PUNCHED ACCENT WALL

STAINED SIMPSON DOOR WITH TRANSOM

N
PORCH PLAN
1/2" = 1' - 0"



3530708110

EAST BROWN STREET

20'

44
'

77.77'

44
'

150.77'

17'

3'-6"

14'-8"

6'-2"

8'

3/010"

10"

10"

10"

21'-4"6'

6'

10'

6'1'-11"

1'-6"

8'

1'-11"
27'-4"

31'-4"

27'-4"

29'

33'

Step footings to align

Step footings to align

5'

6'

Helical Piers for bottom
of porch stairs. Verify

location in field

4" Conc S.O.G.

4" Conc S.O.G.

4" Conc S.O.G.

18'

29'

1'-10"

30'

8'-2"

2'

24'

34'

30'
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NOTE:
Drawings are scope in
nature and do not show
all details affecting the
installation. The General
Contractor shall interpret
design intent and use best
construction practices for
assemblies. The General
Contractor and their
subcontractors are
responsible for
coordinating all dimensions
and heights to meet design
intent.

REVISION TABLE

-Project pushed back 2' to
the south due to in field
measured setbacks.
-Fixed Scale on Siteplan

Site Plan
1/4" = 1' - 0"N



3'-6"

14'-8"

6'-2"

8'

3/010"

10"

10"

10"

21'-4"6'

6'

10'

6'1'-11"

1'-6"

8'

1'-11"
27'-4"

31'-4"

27'-4"

29'

33'

Step footings to align

Step footings to align

5'

6'

Helical Piers for bottom
of porch stairs. Verify

location in field

4" Conc S.O.G.

4" Conc S.O.G.

4" Conc S.O.G.7'-10"

12'-55
8"

8"

10"

4"

7'

6 Cont. #5
Rebar Reinf.

OHD Header

Align Outside of ICF
Pour with Outside of

Basement Pour

PT 2x4 Mud Plate

8'

1'-2"

9'

9'

1'-2"

11"

1'-2"

14" Engineered Open Web
Floor Truss 16" O.C.

5/8" Fire X Sheetrock
At Ceiling

4" Slab Concrete Floor
Over Water Membrane
Over 4" Crushed Stone

Brick Stamped Concrete
Exterior Foundation Wall

3/4" SubFloor Over Floor Trusses

3/4" SubFloor Over Floor Trusses

Mitek HU410 Hanger

Lowered Footing Near
Driveway

1/2" OSB Roof Sheathing

16" Overhang

Engineered Roof Truss System
24" O.C.

Continuous XPS Foam From ICF
To Top Of Gable

1x10 Fascia Board

3/8" Roughsawn Fir Soffit

16'

12'-6"

39'-8 58"

Anchor Bolts Ledger to ICF

Certainteed Form-A-Drain
Around Footing Perimeter

TYP.

Gravel Backfill Per Code
Around Footing Drains

TYP.

R49 Blown In Insulation

R30 Insulation In Floor

3'-61
2"

1'-10"

Nailer wall for interior finish

1'-2"

8'-51
8"

8"1'-10"

31
2"

1-1/2"

4"

10"

11"
6"

3'-6"

" Drywall at Stair Wall and Ceiling

" Drywall over 1x Treated Furring

8'-01
2"

8" Fiber Cement Siding over 34" Furring Strips

1x Frieze Board with 54 Trim
5
4 Window Cap with Rake

Recessed 2x Treated Wood Buck

Continous Drywall Return From Ceiling

Steel Reinforcement at Header per supplier

Drywall Return at Jamb Sides

Ash Stool at Interior

Marvin Fiberglass Sill Extension

5
4 Trim with Cove

JacobBielanski@Gmail.com
+1 630.696.2672
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NOTE:
Drawings are scope in
nature and do not show
all details affecting the
installation. The General
Contractor shall interpret
design intent and use best
construction practices for
assemblies. The General
Contractor and their
subcontractors are
responsible for
coordinating all dimensions
and heights to meet design
intent.

KIJ Boyd Enterprise
Riverwest/MKE 53212

Mae's Bluebird
437 E Stweart St. Suite #2
Bay View/MKE 53207

BASEMENT PLAN
1/4" = 1' - 0"N

WEST FOUNDATION WALL
1/2" = 1' - 0"

EAST FOUNDATION WALL
1/2" = 1' - 0"

WINDOW HEAD DETAIL
3/4" = 1' - 0"

WINDOW SILL DETAIL
3/4" = 1' - 0"



4'-0 1
4"

3'-6"

3'-6"

23'-5"

23'-5"

3'-6 1
4"

3/0

3/
0

4'-6"

5'-8"

7'-758"

23'-9"

21'-1 9
16"

4'-5"

17'-815
16"

21'-7"

10'-2"

2'-158"

2'-4"

3'-37
8"

7'-8 1
2" 8' 7'-81

2"

6'-5"

10'-2"

7'-3 1
2"

9'-6 1
2"

15'-134"14'-3 1
4"

6'-10"

9'-9"

6'-10"

10'

1'-6" 3' 1'-6"

11"

11"

11"

11"

11"

5'-77
8"

5'-8"

4'-1 12" 6'-10"

5'-81
2"

2'-11"

3'-5"

5'-4 1
8"

6'-5"

Exposed Floor Trusses Above

Exposed Floor Trusses Above

29'-5"

33'-5"

7'-7 1
2"

5'-8"

27'-7"

31'-7"

6'

LBO4
SUH44

SUH44

SUH44

SUH44

SUH44

SUH44

SUH44

SUH44

SUH44

SUH44

SUH44

SUH44

SUH44

SUH44

SUH44

SUH44

SUH44

SUH44

SUH44

SUH44

SUH44

SUH44

SUH44

LBO6

F04 F09 SUH44
SUH44

SUH44

SUH44

SUH44

SUH44

SUH44

SUH44

SUH44

LBO2
F09

F06

SUH44

SUH44

SUH44

SUH44

SUH44

SUH44

SUH44
SUH44

LBO
1

LBO
3

BBO
1

F0
1(2)

F0
2(4)

F0
3(2)

F0
5(6)

F0
7(7)

BBO
2

BBO
3

LBO
5

Loading: 40 - 25 - 0 - 5

2ND FLOOR TRUSSES:

FLOOR TRUSSES: 14" DEEP AND SPACED 16" oc WITH AN L/480 LIVE LOAD DEFLECTION AND L/240 TOTAL LOAD DEFLECTION

TRUSS LOADING: 40-25-5= 70 PSF

Job Notes:

Floor Trusses

Label

F01

F02

F03

F04

F05

F06

F07

F09

F10

F11

Profile
Qty

Ply

3

1

2

3

3

3

1

4

7

1

Span

Depth

TC

BC

15-00-04 2 x 4

1-02-00 2 x 4

17-07-13 2 x 4

1-02-00 2 x 4

23-04-05 2 x 4

1-02-00 2 x 4

23-02-09 2 x 4

1-02-00 2 x 4

3-05-15 2 x 4

1-02-00 2 x 4

26-08-08 2 x 4

1-02-00 2 x 4

26-08-08 2 x 4

1-02-00 2 x 4

26-08-08 2 x 4

1-02-00 2 x 4

20-08-08 2 x 4

1-02-00 2 x 4

5-08-08 2 x 4

1-02-00 2 x 4

L-Cant

R-Cant
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

L-Stub

R-Stub
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

Wt.

Tot. Wt.

61

183

73

73

96

193

88

264

15

44

103

309

102

102

103

412

76

530

22

22

Spacing: 16 IN. O.C. Trusses: 28 Depth: 14"

Richco Structures - W989 County Road FF , Haven WI 53083 Phone: (920) 565-3986
Quote - Date: 5/11/2022 Page: 1 of 2

Jordan LaPean

5/11/2022

Label Profile
Qty

Ply

Span

Depth

TC

BC

L-Cant

R-Cant

L-Stub

R-Stub

Wt.

Tot. Wt.

JacobBielanski@Gmail.com
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NOTE:
Drawings are scope in
nature and do not show
all details affecting the
installation. The General
Contractor shall interpret
design intent and use best
construction practices for
assemblies. The General
Contractor and their
subcontractors are
responsible for
coordinating all dimensions
and heights to meet design
intent.

KIJ Boyd Enterprise
Riverwest/MKE 53212

Mae's Bluebird
437 E Stweart St. Suite #2
Bay View/MKE 53207

FLOOR PLAN
1/4" = 1' - 0"N

TRUSS LAYOUT
1/4" = 1' - 0"N

TRUSS LAYOUT SHOWN FOR DESIGN
INTENT ONLY. FINAL LAYOUT AND TRUSS
DESIGN TO BE ENGINEERED AND PROVIDED BY
TRUSS SUPPLIER.

TRUSS SCHEDULE



TWIN

TWIN

KING

10'-11"

9'-51
2"

4'

2'

9'-51
2"

10'-11"

3'-6"

21'-7"

9'-8"

3'-6"

2
/
6

2/6

2/6

2/6

2/6

9'-9"

8'-2"

12'-6"

5'8'-8"

5'-6"

3'

2'-8"

7'-8" 2'-6" 3'-4"

12'-4"

8'-81
2" 6' 8'-8 1

2"

2'-6 1
2"

14'-85
8"13'-1138"

6'-4"

10'

6'-4"

6'-7 1
2"

2'-6"

3'-4"

2'-1 12"

4'-4"

7'-1"

2'-6"

9"

4'-10" 5'-10"

3'-10"

5'-11"

29'-5"

23'-5"

33'-5"

22'-8"

6'

10'

27'-7"

31'-7"
16'-4"

LBO4
SUH410

SUH410

SUH410

SUH410

SUH410

SUH410

SUH410

SUH44

SUH44

SUH44

SUH44

SUH44

SUH44

SUH44

SUH44

SUH44

SUH44

SUH44

F04
SUH44

SUH44

SUH44

SUH44

SUH44

SUH44

LBO6

F11 F02

F05

F06

F07

F05

F05

LBO2

SUH410

SUH410

SUH410

SUH410

SUH410

SUH410

SUH410

SUH44

SUH44

SUH44

SUH44

SUH44

SUH44

SUH44

SUH44

SUH44

SUH44

SUH44

LBO
1

BM
4

BM
5

LBO
3

F0
1(3)

F0
3(2)

F0
6(2)

F0
4(2)

F0
9(4)

F10
(7)

BM
3

BM
1

BM
2

LBO
5

Loading: 40 - 25 - 0 - 5

1ST FLOOR TRUSSES:

FLOOR TRUSSES: 14" DEEP AND SPACED 16" oc WITH AN L/480 LIVE LOAD DEFLECTION AND L/240 TOTAL LOAD DEFLECTION

TRUSS LOADING: 40-25-5= 70 PSF

Job Notes:

Floor Trusses

Label

F01

F02

F03

F04

F05

F06

F07

F09

Profile
Qty

Ply

2

4

2

1

6

1

7

2

Span

Depth

TC

BC

26-08-08 2 x 4

1-02-00 2 x 4

26-08-08 2 x 4

1-02-00 2 x 4

26-08-08 2 x 4

1-02-00 2 x 4

23-04-05 2 x 4
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FLOOR PLAN
1/4" = 1' - 0"N
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32'

28'

17'
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12'
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6' 0"
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B-01(2)

B-02

B-03
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29' 0"

33' 0
"

23' 0
"

10
' 0

"

B-0
3S B-0

1G

B-0
1(5)

33' 0
"

Loading: 30 - 10 - 0 - 10
Roof Trusses

Label

B-01

B-01G

Roof Special Girder

B-01S

Roof Special Structural Gable

B-02

Roof Special

B-02S

Roof Special Structural Gable

B-03

Roof Special

B-03S

Roof Special Structural Gable

B-04

Roof Special

B-05

Roof Special
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Roof Special

B-07

Roof Special

B-08

Roof Special
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ROOF PLAN
1/4" = 1' - 0"N

TRUSS LAYOUT
1/4" = 1' - 0"N

TRUSS LAYOUT SHOWN FOR DESIGN
INTENT ONLY. FINAL LAYOUT AND TRUSS
DESIGN TO BE ENGINEERED AND PROVIDED BY
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BYPASS DOORS
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BYPASS DOORS
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GAS FIREPLACE - TBD
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KITCHEN WEST
3/8" = 1' - 0"

PANTRY SOUTH
3/8" = 1' - 0"

PANTRY NORTH
3/8" = 1' - 0"

LIVING ROOM
3/8" = 1' - 0"

STAIR DIMENSIONS
3/8" = 1' - 0"

TYP BASEBOARD
1-1/2" = 1' - 0"

BATHROOM
3/8" = 1' - 0"

PANTRY NORTH
3/8" = 1' - 0"

PANTRY NORTH
3/8" = 1' - 0"

PANTRY NORTH
3/8" = 1' - 0"
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MASTER BATHROOM
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SECONDARY BED
3/8" = 1' - 0"
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MAIN ELECTRICAL
1/4" = 1' - 0"

THE LOCATION OF THE
OUTLETS SHOWN ARE TO BE
VERIFIED IN THE FIELD AND TO
COMPLY WITH THE
ELECTRICAL CODE

G
D

CLG

DB

W
P

UPPER ELECTRICAL
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FAN CONTROL SWITCH

DUPLEX OUTLET

GROUND FAULT OUTLET

CEILING OUTLET

NETWORK OUTLET

THERMOSTAT

SMOKE DETECTOR
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3/0

3/
0SUPPLY THRU VERTICAL CHASE

RANGE HOOD

THERMOSTAT

EXHAUST VENT

Furnace

SUMP

CROSSOVER
BLEEDER

RUN PLUMBING ABOVE SHEETROCK IN FLOOR SYSTEM

H
O

T 
W

A
TE

R 
H
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TE

R

VERTICAL PIPE TO BATH WALL

VERIFY SEWAGE & DRAIN LOCATION

CERTAINTEED FORM-A-DRAIN AROUND FOOTING PERIMETER TYP
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WATER METER

3/0

3/
0

WATER UP FROM FLOOR SYSTEM

VERTICAL PIPE UP FROM
BASEMENT

HEATED FLOOR SLAB

RUN IN 1ST FLOOR SYSTEM UP INTO BATH WALL

DRAIN TO COLUMN
CHASE 1ST FLOOR

HEATED FLOOR SLAB
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MAIN HVAC
1/4" = 1' - 0"

LOCATION OF WATER MAIN
AND SEWAGE TO BE VERIFIED
BY GENERAL CONTRACTOR

UPPER PLUMBING
1/4" = 1' - 0"

BASEMENT PLUMBING
1/4" = 1' - 0"

MAIN PLUMBING
1/4" = 1' - 0"

AIR INLET

AIR EXHAUST

DIRECTION OF FLOW

COLD LINE

HOT LINE

WASTE LINE

VERTICAL PIPE
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